
ACTIVITY FROM TO DURATION

REGISTRATION/ 02.08.2020 03.08.2020

TEST/TA'ARUF-NEW STUDENTS Sunday Monday

MAHALLAH REGISTRATION 09.08.2020 _

(RETURNING STUDENTS) Sunday 

10.08.2020 18.09.2020
Monday Friday

19.09.2020 20.09.2020

Saturday Sunday

21.09.2020 30.10.2020
Monday Friday

31.10.2020 04.11.2020
Saturday Wednesday

05.11.2020 13.11.2020
Thursday Friday

INTER SEMESTER 14.11.2020 05.12.2020
VACATION Saturday Saturday

Released of Final Examination Result:

NOTES  :

20th August 2020 Thursday

31st August 2020 Monday

16th September 2020 Wednesday

24th October 2020 Friday

29th October 2020 Saturday

14th November 2020 Saturday●    Deepavali

*  The University reserves the right to make any changes when necessary.

As endorsed in 465th senate meeting on 29th May 2020

04.12.2020 (Friday) after 5.00pm

●   Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah)

●    National Day

●    Malaysia Day

●    Sultan of Pahang's Birthday

●    Maulidur Rasul

6 Weeks 

REVISION PERIOD 5 days

EXAMINATION 8 Days

3 Weeks 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DEAN

2 Days

1 Day

LECTURES 6 Weeks 

MID SEM. BREAK 2 Days

ACADEMIC AND INDUSTRIAL LINKAGES

CENTRE FOR FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM

ACADEMIC CALENDAR* 

SEMESTER I, ACADEMIC SESSION 2020/2021

LECTURES



ACTIVITY FROM TO DURATION

REGISTRATION/ 30.11.2020 1 days 

TEST/TA'ARUF-NEW STUDENTS Monday

MAHALLAH REGISTRATION 06.12.2020 _ 1 day

(RETURNING STUDENTS) Sunday 

LECTURES 7.12.2020 15.01.2021 6 weeks 
Monday Friday

MID SEM. BREAK 16.01.2021 17.01.2021 2 Days
Saturday Sunday 

LECTURES 18.01.2021 26.02.2021 6 weeks 
Monday Friday

REVISION PERIOD 27.02.2021 03.03.2021 5 Days
Saturday Wednesday

EXAMINATION 04.03.2021 12.03.2021 8 Days
Thursday Friday

INTER SEMESTER 13.03.2021 03.04.2021 3 weeks

VACATION Saturday Saturday 

Released of Final Examination Result:

NOTES  :

25th December 2020 Friday

1st January 2021 Friday

28th January 2021 Thursday

12th-13th February 2021 Friday - Saturday

11th March 2021 Thursday 

As endorsed in 465th senate meeting on 29th May 2020

●    Chirstmas Day

●    New Year

●    Thaipusam

●    Chinese New Year

●    Isra and Mi'raj 

*  The University reserves the right to make any changes when necessary.

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DEAN

ACADEMIC CALENDAR* 

02.04.2021 (Friday) after 5.00pm

SEMESTER II, ACADEMIC SESSION 2020/2021

ACADEMIC AND INDUSTRIAL LINKAGES

CENTRE FOR FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM



ACTIVITY FROM TO DURATION

MAHALLAH REGISTRATION 04.04.2021 _ 1 day

(RETURNING STUDENTS) Sunday 

LECTURES 05.04.2021 14.05.2021 6 weeks
Monday Friday

MID SEMESTER BREAK 15.05.2021 16.05.2021 2 Days
Saturday Sunday 

LECTURES 17.05.2021 25.06.2021 6 weeks 
Monday Friday

REVISION PERIOD 26.06.2021 30.6.2021 5 Days
Saturday Wednesday

EXAMINATION 01.07.2021 09.07.2021 8 Days
Thursday Friday

INTER SEMESTER 10.07.2021 31/07.2021 3 Weeks

VACATION Saturday Saturday 

Released of Final Examination Result:

NOTES  :

29th April 2021 Thursday 

1st May 2021 Saturday

7th May 2021 Friday

13th - 14th May 2021 Thursday -Friday

26th May 2021 Wednesday

8th June 2021 Tuesday

20th July 2021 Tuesday

●    'Eid Ul-Fitr

●    Wesak day

●    SPB Yang DiPertuan Agong's Birthday

●    Eid Ul Adha

*  The University reserves the right to make any changes when necessary.

CENTRE FOR FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM

30.07.2021 (Friday) after 5.00pm

●    Nuzul Al-Quran 

●    Labour day

●    Hari Hol Pahang 

ACADEMIC AND INDUSTRIAL LINKAGES

SEMESTER III, ACADEMIC SESSION 2020/2021

As endorsed in 465th senate meeting on 29th May 2020

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY DEAN

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR* 


